
PENARTH YACHT CLUB  

Discover Sailing Schedule 2024 

 

This schedule may vary as a result of weather conditions.  

Dates may be added, rearranged, or deleted as required. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you have any questions, please contact Martyn Bromley, Sailing Secretary 

Email: martynbromley@btinternet.com  Tel: 07951 815020 

Day Date Time 

Saturday 04 May 2024 2:00 PM 

Thursday 09 May 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 18 May 2024 12:00 AM 

Thursday 23 May 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 01 June 2024 1:00 PM 

Thursday 06 June 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 15 June 2024 12:00 PM 

Thursday 20 June 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday 04 July 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday 18 July 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 27 July 2024 10:00 AM 

Thursday 01 August 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday 08 August 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 10 August 2024 4:00 PM 

Thursday 22 August 2024 6:00 PM 

Thursday 05 September 2024 6:00 PM 

Saturday 07 September 2024 5:00 PM 


